
Date Course Title Presenter
June 7, 2022 Basic Science Peter Harnett

June 14, 2022 Air Sampling Mike Holton

June 21, 2022 Respiratory Protection / Thermal Stress John Trela

June 28, 2022 Personal Protective Equipment John Trela

July 5, 2022 BREAK

July 12, 2022 Ergonomics / Biosafety Richard Lynch / Barbara Owen

July 19, 2022 Ionizing Radiation Patrick McDermott

July 26, 2022 Hazard Communication / Risk Assessment Jennifer Dawson

August 2, 2022 Industrial Ventilation Tom Block

August 9, 2022 Noise Ben Mueller / Joe Keefe

August 16, 2022 Epidemiology / Biostatistics Jack Glass

August 23, 2022 IH Management / Industrial Processes Gary Schwartz / Ken Bickerton

August 30, 2022 Toxicology Peter Harnett
Pre-Recorded Industrial Hygiene History Tim Rice
Pre-Recorded Non-Ionizing Radiation Spencer Pizzani

NJAIHA 2022 Review Course



Email
harnett.peter@gmail.com
mholton@ramboll.com
johnnyfisherman100@gmail.com
johnnyfisherman100@gmail.com

rlynch@esmcorp.com / barbara.owen@merck.com
patrick.mcdermott@rutgers.edu
jdawson115@gmail.com
lasersafetypro@gmail.com
bmueller@acousticalconsultant.com / jkeefe@acousticalconsultant.com
jack.glass@alcenvironmental.com
gary@phaseassociate.com / ken@phaseassociate.com
harnett.peter@gmail.com
ricehss@comcast.net
spencer.pizzani@gmail.com


